Holland Fixed 9150 System - 9101485-50

8 ) 7 ) 6 ) 5 . 4 ) 3 ) 2 ) ]
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A NEW RELEASE 6/12/13
b D
c c
11 12800078 CABLETIE 8" 25
s 10 |2800148 WASHER FLAT 1 1/4 4
9 12800186-01 HHCS SCREW 1 1/4-12 4 &
8 16300040 BEARING PLATE STANDARD 4
7 |8100512-25 S/BTO TRK REAR 25' CABLE 1
6 18100501-10 SMART BOX-4S L/C 10' CABLE 2
5 |8100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
4 |8100152-15 POWER 18' CABLE 1
| 3 18509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
2 |8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 1
1 18301970-10R LOAD CELL HOLLAND 5TH 2
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWNEBY:  CON [ 6/12/13| TjTLE:
5” OIENSONS AREWINCHES | Cycnen
X +.03
R x im — HOLLAND FIXED R
QN-BOARD AL 20750 5TH 9150
AVPG Brand [ ProD
e ASME V14 501994 s
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS [ATERAL SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
BRAWING I THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
AN REROBUCTION INPART OR AS A NEHT ASSY ueoon | B 9101485-50 A
HOLE WITHOUT THE WRITEN PERMISSION
OF VPG $| ONBOARD IS PROHIBITED. APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} | SCALE: NONE [CAD BO1641 ISHEET;OH
T T T T T T T
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 I

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

ON-BOARD

sionboard.com oG B



Holland Fixed 9150 System - 9100460C-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A NEW RELEASE 7/9/13
D D
c c
gl fe—
s 0 |7300071-01 HOLLAND SLIDER ASSEMBLY 1
9 [2800186-01 HHCS SCREW 1 1/4-12 4 |8
8 12800148 WASHER FLAT 1 1/4 4
7 18100507 SUIZE TRK 6 SOC, 30' CABLE 1
6 18100501-05 SMART BOX-4S L/C 5' CABLE 2
5 18100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
4 18100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
| 3 |8509150-01 IMETER 9150 DIGITAL 1
2 [8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX ]
1 [8300865-13R LOAD CELL 22.6 BOLT ON 2
ITEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN BY: CON 7/9/13 TITLE:
X +.03
oo HOLLAND SLIDER 5TH
a XXX 1.005 ELEC A
Q'STEOABE ANGLES +0°30' o
AVRG snd e
PROPRIETARY AND ASME 1A 1994 QA
IHE INFORMATION CONTAIED I T ATERAL SIZE |DWG. NO. REV
i B B B | ©100460C-50 | A
OF VPG §1 ONBOARD IS PROHIITED. APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ <F | SCALE: NONE [CAD 801649 [SHEET 1 OF 1
P T 7 T % T 5 T P T 3 T 2 .
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com
sionboard.com WEIGHING

AVPG Brand



9150 Long Logger System - 9100595-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL A NEW RELEASE 4/16/13
D D
c =) c
N "
11 |8100524-50 TRL FRT TO §/B 50' CABLE 1
s 10 |8100522-20 S/B TO TRK REAR 20' CABLE 1
9 18100501-05 SMART BOX-4S L/C 5' CABLE 4 8
8 |8100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
7 18100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
6 [8509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
5 8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 2
4 18300755-15R LOAD CELL 26 TITAN 4 P 4
| 3 12800273 HHCS 1 1/8-12x3 1/4" 8
2 2800476 FLAT WASHER 1 1/8 8
1 6300090-01 BEARING PLATE SHEAR BEAM 8
ITEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN BY: ~ CON 4/16/13| TITLE:
3o 9150
XX *.01
K A
A ON-B0RRD s 1055, — LONG LOGGER HD
AVRG 5rond
PROPRIETARY IMATERIAL ar
TErron oo s B |Pwe e REV
resowowo T oo B| 9100595-50 | A
Ve Nat s FrosaED, “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01620 ISHEET 1OF 1
8 T 7 T s T B T 4 T 3 T 2 T )
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com
sionboard.com WEIGHING

AVPG Brand



9150 Short Logger System - 9100610-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 NEW RELEASE 4/23/13
D D
C C
N e
B B
7 18100501-15 SMART BOX-4S L/C 15' CABLE 4
6 18100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
5 18100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
4 18509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
_ 3 18100026-02 9150 4 WAY SMART BOX 1
2 18300890-13R LOAD CELL KIWI 3 PIG 4
1 7300017 KIT MOUNT SHEAR BEAM 4
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWNBY:  CON 4/23/13| T1TLE:
X *.03
o Lo SHORT LOGGER 4 KIWI
A — XXX +.005 ELEC A
Q'S\EO.AE[G) ANGLES £0°30' o 9150 SYSTEM
AVPG fron
PROPRIETARY IMATERIAL on
T OTATON CONAND 1S SE |DWG. NO. REV
resowowo T oo B| 9100610-50 | A
ey stann eyt “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01621 ISHEET 1OF 1
8 T 7 T s T B T 4 T 3 T 2 T )
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com
sionboard.com WEIGHING

AVPG Brand



92150 Trailer KIWI System - 9100615-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL A NEW RELEASE 4/29/13
D D
A
A
é
Z
] ) L
]
2
o
C C
N "
B B
6 |8100501-15 SMART BOX-4S L/C 15' CABLE 4
5  18100524-50 TRL FRT TO S/B, 50' CABLE 1
4 18100522-20 S/B TO TRK REAR, 20' CABLE 1
| 3 [8100026-02 9150 4 WAY SMART BOX 1
2 |8300890-13R LOAD CELL KIWI 3 PIGTAIL 4
1 7300017 KIT MOUNT SHEAR BEAM 4
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QryY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN BY: ~ CON 4/29/13| TITLE:
A = = TRAILER KIWI A
Q'S\EO.AE[G) ANGLES £0°30' o 9150 SYSTEM
AVRG 5rond
PROPRIETARY IMATERIAL ar
TErron oo s B |Pwe e REV
Pt - P B| 910061550 | A
ey stann eyt “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01625 ISHEET 1OF 1
8 T 7 T s T B T 4 T 3 T 2 T )
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com
sionboard.com WEIGHING

AVPG Brand



92150 Trojan 3 Point System - 9100630-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL A NEW RELEASE 4/25/13
D D
C C
N e
11 |2800078 CABLETIE 8" 25
8 10 [1400163-05 SPACE BAR SIDE MOUNT 1
9 1400161-03 COVER TROJAN SIDE MOUNT 3 8
8 6300094-03 MOUNT PLATE SIDE STEEL 6
7 18100501-15 SMART BOX-4S L/C 15' CABLE 1
6 18100501-10 SMART BOX-4S L/C 10' CABLE 2
5 18100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
4 |8100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
| 3 8509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
2 |8100026-02 9150 4 WAY SMART BOX 1
1 8300370-10 TROJAN TRANSDUCER 3' CABLE 3
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN BY:  CON 4/25/13| TyTLE:
X *.03
o Lo SYSTEM TROJAN 3 PT
A — XXX +.005 ELEC A
9'!7%0./.‘52 ANGLES 0% 30 o 15
AVRG brand
rrommaLY ATERAL - SIZE [DWG. NO REV
LRI CoED S N
Pt - P B| 9100630-50 | A
ey stann eyt “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01622 ISHEET 1OF 1
8 T 7 T s T B T 4 T 3 T 2 T )
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

sionboard.com oG B



92150 Canada Trojan 3 Point System - 9100630-53

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL A NEW RELEASE 4/26/13
D D
C C
> fe
B 9 1400163-05 SPACE BAR SIDE MOUNT 1 B
8 6300094-03 MOUNT PLATE SIDE STEEL 6
7 8100501-15 SMART BOX-4S L/C 15' CABLE 1
6 |8100501-05 SMART BOX-4S L/C 5' CABLE 2
5 |8100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
4 18100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
| 3 [8509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
2 8100026-02 9150 4 WAY SMART BOX 1
1 8300370-11 TROJAN TRANSDUCER 10' CABLE 3
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWNBY:  CON___ | 4/26/13| TyTLE:
S H ?O!/TEESE:EDSESSARE IN INCHES CHECKED
X *.03
R =Ju o o SYSTEM TROJAN 3 PT
9’!_‘2%\52 ANGLES £0°30' o= 9150
AVRG tron CANADA
e i o
L oo CoumeD s e |PWG. NO. REV
resowowo T oo B| 9100630-53 | A
Ve Nat s FrosaED, “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01623 ISHEET 1OF 1
T

5

¥

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

sionboard.com

4

3

2 1

ON-BOARD

WEIGHING

AVPG Brand




92150 Canada Trojan 4 Point System - 9100630-54

8 1 7 1 6 1 5 . 4 1 3 1 2 1 ]
REVISIONS
ECO | ZONE| REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A NEW RELEASE 4/29/13
o D
c c
- e
B 9 1400163-05 SPACE BAR SIDE MOUNT 1 8
8 16300094-03 MOUNT PLATE SIDE STEEL 8
7 |8100501-15 SMART BOX-4S L/C 15' CABLE 2
6 |8100501-05 SMART BOX-4S L/C 5' CABLE 2
5 |8100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
4 |8100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
| 3 [8509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
2 |8100026-02 9150 4 WAY SMART BOX 1
1 8300370-11 TROJAN TRANSDUCER 10' CABLE 4
ITEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION arv.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:] DRAWNSY:  CON__ | 4/29/13] Tr7LE:
Sﬂ ?OVTEESASLOCNESSARE IN INCHES CHECKED
X +.03
o sol ecr SYSTEM TROJAN 4 PT
A — XXX +.005 ELEC A
oo 9150
Nectind CANADA
e
o VATERAC - SIZE [DWG. NO REV
DRAWING 3 THE SOLE PROPERTY OF o
VA ronssn | ey woor | B| 9100630-54 | A
ey stann eyt “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01624 ISHEET 1OF 1
T

5

¥

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

sionboard.com

4

3

2 1

ON-BOARD

WEIGHING

AVPG Brand




9150 -NA Beam Single - 9100750-51

1

E] PARTS INCLUDED NOT SHOWN.

NOTES:

REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A | NEW RELEASE 5/30/13

1211400164 WELD BAR AXLE TRANSUCER 1
11 |2800078 CABLE TIE 8" 50
10 [1400163-05 SPACE BAR SIDE MOUNT 1
9 1400161-03 COVER TROJAN SIDE MOUNT 1
8 6300094-03 MOUNT PLATE SIDE STEEL 2
7 |7100500-01 KIT NA BEAM SINGLE AXLE 1
6 |8100501-10 SMART BOX-4S L/C 10' CABLE 2
5  |8100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
4 18100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
3 |8509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
2  18100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 1
1 8300370-10 TROJAN TRANSDUCER 3' CABLE 1
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QryY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN BY: CON 5/30/13 TITLE:
== scn SYSTEM NA BEAM
ON-BOARD ANGLES 0% 30 — SINGLE W/9150
s i o

TErron oo s B |Pwe e REV

Pt - P B| 9100750-51 | A

ey stann eyt “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01637 ISHEET 1OF 1

T

¥
5

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

sionboard.com

4

3

2 1

ON-BOARD

WEIGHING

AVPG Brand




9150 NA Beam Tandem System - 9100750-52

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL A NEW RELEASE 5/31/13
C
1211400164 WELD BAR AXLE TRANSUCER 1
11 |2800078 CABLETIE 8" 50
B 10 [1400163-05 SPACE BAR SIDE MOUNT 1
9 1400161-03 COVER TROJAN SIDE MOUNT 1 B
8 6300094-03 MOUNT PLATE SIDE STEEL 2
7 |7100500-02 KIT NA BEAM TANDEM AXLE 1
6 |8100501-10 SMART BOX-4S L/C 10' CABLE 3
5 |8100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
4 |8100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
| 3 8509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
2 18100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 1
1 8300370-10 TROJAN TRANSDUCER 3' CABLE 1
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QryY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWNBY: ~ CON 5131113 TTLE:
X *.03
i SYSTEM NA BEAM
A — XXX +.005 ELEC A
ON-BOARD ANGLES 20" — TANDEM W/9150
AVPG Brand ;"gfg;:&?igggﬂc o
rrommaLY ATERAL - SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
E] PARTS INCLUDED NOT SHOWN. DRAWING 3 THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
ey P B| 910075052 | A
NOTES: ey stann eyt “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01638 ISHEET 1OF 1
8 T 7 T s T B T 4 T 3 T 2 T )
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

sionboard.com oG B



9150 Long Logger System - 9100910-51

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A | NEW RELEASE 5/1/13
D D
C C
o le-
3052180 HHCS 1-14x2" LONG 12
12 (2800078 CABLE TIE 8" 50
11_|8100524-50 TRL FRT TO S/B 50' CABLE ]
. 10_|8100522-25 5/B TO TRK REAR 25' CABLE ]
9 [8100501-05 SMART BOX-4S L/C 5' CABLE 4 | &
8__[8100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE ]
7 _|8100152-15 POWER 18' CABLE ]
6 [8509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL ]
5 [8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 2
4__[8300755-10R LOAD CELL 26 TITAN 4 P 4
N 3 [2800273 HHCS 1 1/6-12x3 1/4" 8
2 [2800476 FLAT WASHER 1 1/8 8
1 |6300090-01 BEARING PLATE SHEAR BEAM 8
ITEM | _PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWNBY:  CON 5113 | T7LE:
X ;‘DA MECH I O
A SNBOARD o r0s e SYS LONG LOGGER A
it
o ATERAL - SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
DRAWING 3 THE SOLE PROPERTY OF o
I cnnsn | iy oo B| ocro0910-51 | A
ey stann eyt “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01628 ISHEET 1OF 1
T T T ¥ T T T
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

ON-BOARD

sionboard.com oG B



92150 6 Point Spring-M System - 9101050-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A | NEW RELEASE 6/10/13
D D
C C
[T 16 [1600025 ANTI-SEIZE 0
- 15_[1000167 ROD 1/4 DIA X 3" 8 -
14 (26800018 HHCS, 3/4-16 X 1 1/2" 8
13__[26800078 CABLETIE 8" 50
122800277 WASHER 3/4 64
11_[2600388 HHCS, 3/416 X 2" 24
. 10_[2800454 HHCS, 3/4-16UNF X 5 1/2" 16
9 [2600456 SPRING 16 | B
8 6300046 BEARING PLATE 3
7 __18100501-20 SMART BOX-4S L/C 20' CABLE 4
6__|8100501-15 SMART BOX-4S L/C 15" CABLE 2
5__18100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE ]
4 18100152-15 POWER 18' CABLE ]
N 3 [8509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL ]
2 18100026-01 9150 6 WAY SMART BOX ]
1__[8300670-13R LOAD CELL 13" 3' PIGTAIL 6
ITEM | _PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qrv.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:| DRAWNBY:  CON | 6/10/13| TyTLE:
ﬂ ?ATEE;:SCN;ARE IN INCHES CHECKED
X +.03
Y] MECH SYSTEM 6-PT
A — XXX +.005 ELEC A
ON-BOARD ANGLES 20730 poee W/9150 SPRING-M
AYPQ Biend o rroD
T
o ATERAL - SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
[1] PARTS INCLUDED NOT SHOWN. DRANING S e SCLE RO OF B 9101050-50 A
) 0y EERODTON N PART OR A5 A NEXT ASSY useo O ~
NOTES: ey stann eyt “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01639 ISHEET 1OF 1
8 T 7 T s T B T 4 T 3 T 2 T ]
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com
sionboard.com WEIGHING

AVPG Brand



92150 Short Logger Truck/Trailer - 9101170-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL A NEW RELEASE 5/1/13
D
C
2800078 CABLE TIE 8" 50
11 18100524-50 TRL FRTTO S/B 50' CABLE 1
B 10 |8100522-20 S/B TO TRK REAR 20' CABLE 1
9 18100501-10 SMART BOX-4S L/C 10' CABLE 8 |8
8 18100500-50 IMETER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
7 18100152-15 POWER 18' CABLE 1
6 |8509150-01 IMETER 9150 DIGITAL ]
5 |8100026-02 9150 4 WAY SMART BOX 2
4__[8300755-10R LOAD CELL 26 TITAN 4 P B
N 3 |2800273 HHCS 1 1/8-12x3 1/4" 16
2 [2800476 FLAT WASHER 1 1/8 16
1__16300090-01 BEARING PLATE SHEAR BEAM 16
ITEM_|__PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWNBY:  CON 5113 | T7LE:
X ;‘Dl MECH 9 I 50
’ T el | SHORT LOG TRK/TRL | 4
o ATERAL - SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
DRAWING 3 THE SOLE PROPERTY OF oA
kil R Ea—— P B| 9101170-50 | A
ey stann eyt “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01627 ISHEET 1OF 1
T T T ¥ T T T
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

ON-BOARD

sionboard.com oG B



9150 TRK HD Steel System - 9101200-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO | ZONE| REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A NEW RELEASE 4/30/13
b D
c c
N e
B 9 18100501-05 SMART BOX-4S L/C 5' CABLE 2 8
8 |8100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
7 18100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
6 |8509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
5 |8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 1
4 |8300755-15R LOAD CELL 26 TITAN 4 P 2
| 3 12800273 HHCS 1 1/8-12x3 1/4" 4
2 12800476 FLAT WASHER 1 1/8 4
1 |6300090-01 BEARING PLATE SHEAR BEAM 4
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:| DRAWNBY:  CON___ | 4/30/13] 717 E+
X i.03 MECH 9 I 50
XX .01
A — K A
ON-BOARD ciss 113 — SYS TRK 9150 HD STEEL
AVRG brand Lo ProD
it
o VATERAC - SIZE [DWG. NO REV
vl A
resomonn e | werasr o | B| 910120050 | A
ey stann eyt “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01626 ISHEEmom
T T T ¥ T T T
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 ]

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

ON-BOARD

WEIGHING

sionboard.com AVPG Brand



92150 Air Scale, Single Leveling Valve System - 9101310-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL A NEW RELEASE 5/3/13
D D
C C
@0
- -
B [OF—— 7 |7100179-01 IMOUNTING KIT TRUCK AIR 1 B
6 [8100506-05 SMART BOX-4S AIR 5' CABLE 1
5 |8100500-50 IMETER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
4 |8100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
3 18509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
] 2 |8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX [ .
1 8300960-10R PRESSURE TRANS. 200 PSI 1
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWNBY:  CON 5313 | Ti7LE:
?O!/TEESESSESSARE IN INCHES CHECKED
P SYS AIR 9150
R =" B ihs SINGLE LEVELING A
ON-BOARD ANGLES 0° 30
WL INIERPRET GEOMETRIC S VALVE
TOLERANCING PER: PROD
e viaon o o S _
PARTS INCLUDED NOT SHOWN. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS g g
U] oo woon B| 9101310-50 A
NOTES: o
OF VPG 5| ONEOARD 15 PROEITED APPLCATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ = [SCALE: NONE [CAD 801629 [sHEET 1 OF 1
P T B T P T 3 ¥ P T 3 T > T .
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com
sionboard.com WEIGHING

AVPG Brand



9150 Trailer Air Scale, 2 Valve, 1 Lv System - 9101325-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 ; 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A | NEW RELEASE 5/3/13
D D
c c

| ® '
—[Nofwln oo~ /
Slco|=|=|=|=|coco
3
Q
W

7100179-02 MOUNTING KIT TRAILER AIR
8100506-05 SMART BOX-4S AIR 5' CABLE
8100500-20 METER TO SMART BOX 20' CABLE
8100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE
8509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL
8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX
8300960-10R PRESSURE TRANS. 200 PSI
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:| DRAWNSY:  CON | 5/3/13 | TITLE:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES CHECKED
Sl] E};EMN?% o SYS AIR
ONBOARD ax roes eieC TRK 2LV TRL 1LV
eranin MG SYS 9150
AVPG brond TOLERANCNG PR~ oD
eV 1994 =
E] PARTS INCLUDED NOT SHOWN. ;{;%%%Eé’;&gg;gggg&%rﬂ ATERAT ST IDWG. NG REV
Nofes: A oo [ B| 910132550 | A
ey stann eyt “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01630 ISHEET 1OF 1
8 i 7 5 ! 4 3 i 2 ! ]

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

sionboard.com

ON-BOARD

WEIGHING

AVPG Brand




9150 B-Train Air Scale, Truck/Trailer, 2LV-1LV-1LV - 9101326-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A | NEW RELEASE 5/3/13
D D
C C
- fe
B B
7 _17100179-02 IMOUNTING KIT TRAILER AIR 4
6 18100506-05 SMART BOX-4S AIR 5' CABLE 4
5 |8100500-20 IMETER TO SMART BOX 20' CABLE ]
4 18100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE ]
| 3 [8509150-01 IMETER 9150 DIGITAL ]
2 18100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 2
1 |8300960-10R PRESSURE TRANS. 200 PSI 4
ITEM | _PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWNBY:  CON 5313 ] 7L
Sl] 9150 SYS
X L i =] AIR BTRAIN X
ON-BOARD ANGLES £0°30 ;‘:z TRK-TRL-PUP
AVRG s 2LV-1LV-1LV
PROPRIETARY ASME Y14.5M-1994 QA.
[ 1] PARTS INCLUDED NOT SHOWN. T NPORMATION CONTANED I 115 AR SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
B SO
Notes: 0y EERODTON N PART OR A5 A NEXT ASSY woon [ B 9101326-50 A
Ve Nat s FrosaED, “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01631 ISHEET 1OF 1
T T T ¥ T T
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

sionboard.com

ON-BOARD

WEIGHING

AVPG Brand




9150 Air Scale System, Truck & Trailer - 9101330-54

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 NEW RELEASE 5/3/13
D D
C C
- -
B B
[T+ 7 [7100179-02 IMOUNTING KIT TRAILER AIR 2
6 |8100506-05 SMART BOX-4S AIR 5' CABLE 2
5 |8100500-20 IMETER TO SMART BOX 20' CABLE 1
4 18100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
| 3 18509150-01 IMETER 9150 DIGITAL 1
2 18100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 1
1 |8300960-10R PRESSURE TRANS. 200 PSI 2
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWNBY:  CON 5313 | Ti7LE:
?A/TEESESSESSARE IN INCHES CHECKED
;x 333‘ MECH SYS AIRSCALE
R +.005 ELEC TRK & TRL A
ON-BOARD ANGLES £0°30
TERPRET GEOMETRIC i SYS 9150
AVPG Brand TOLERANCING PER: PROD
PROPRIETARY QA.
E] PARTS INCLUDED NOT SHOWN. THEFORMATON CORTANED N TS ATERAL SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
Notes: A pnsrorssa | weasy woon | B| 9101330-54 | A
Ve Nat s FrosaED, “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01632 ISHEET 1OF 1
P T B T P T 3 ¥ P 3 T 2 T ;
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

sionboard.com

WEIGHING

AVPG Brand




9150 Air Scale System, Single Leveling Valve- 9101331-30

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL A NEW RELEASE 5/3/13
D D
C C
- -
B B
8 [7100179-02 MOUNTING KIT TRAILER AIR 3
7 |8100503-10 DAISY SMART BOX, 10' CABLE 1
6 |8100506-05 SMART BOX-4S AIR 5' CABLE 3
5 |8100500-20 METER TO SMART BOX 20' CABLE 1
4 |8100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
| 3 [8509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
2 |8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 2
1 8300960-10R PRESSURE TRANS. 200 PSI 3
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWNBY: ~ CON 5313 | Ti7LE:
?O!/TEESESSESSARE IN INCHES CHECKED
AN py=— SYS AIR 9150
A —_— T ol SUPER B A
SINGLE LEVELING VALVE
AVPG Brand TOLERANCING PER: PROD
m PARTS INCLUDED NOT SHOWN. IHe NFORMATION CONTAINED I T3 [MATERA SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
Notes: o REROCUCHON N PART OR AS A NEXT ASSY USED ON e B 9101331-50 A
ey stann eyt “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01633 ISHEET 1OF 1
8 T 7 T s T B T 4 T 3 T 2 T )
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com
sionboard.com WEIGHING

AVPG Brand



92150 Air Scale Rodo Train System, Single Lvl Valve- 9101350-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A NEW RELEASE 5/3/13
D D
C C
- -
8 9 17100179-01 IMOUNTING KIT TRUCK AIR 4 8
8 18100524-50 TRL FRT TO S/B, 50' CABLE 1
7 18100522-20 S/B TO TRK REAR, 20' CABLE 1
6 18100506-05 SMART BOX-4S AIR 5' CABLE 4
5 |8100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
4 |8100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
| 3 18509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
2 |8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 3
1 |8300960-10R PRESSURE TRANS. 200 PSI 4
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWNBY: ~ CON 5313 | Ti7LE:
?gf;;fﬁc’?gARE IN INCHES CHECKED
s SYS AIR 9150
R RODO TRAIN A
ON_BOARD ANGLES 0°30'
ovanme e SINGLE LEVELING VALVE
T nrOATON ConED TS [HATERIAL 4 SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
W R DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
[1] PARTS INCLUDED NOT SHOWN. et s mawe— — B| 9101350-50 A
Notes: ey stann eyt “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01635 ISHEET 1OF 1
8 i 7 i 6 i 5 T 4 T 3 i 2 i ]
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

sionboard.com oG B



9150 Holland Fixed 5th Wheel System- 9101485-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL A NEW RELEASE 6/12/13
D D
C e}
> -
11 |2800078 CABLETIE 8" 25
8 10 |2800148 WASHER FLAT 1 1/4 4
9 |2800186-01 HHCS SCREW 1 1/4-12 4 B
8 16300040 BEARING PLATE STANDARD 4
7 |8100512-25 S/B TO TRK REAR 25' CABLE 1
6 8100501-10 SMART BOX-4S L/C 10' CABLE 2
5  18100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
4 8100152-15 POWER 18' CABLE 1
| 3 8509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
2 8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 1
1 8301970-10R LOAD CELL HOLLAND 5TH 2
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWNBY:  CON___|6/12/13| Ty7LE:
b MECH
A =1 [ HOLLAND FIXED R
ON-BOARD ANGLES 20730 o 5TH 9150
PROPRIETARY Q.A.
epro o cono s SIZE TDWG. NO. REV
i N e T B| 910148550 | A
Ve Nat s FrosaED, “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01641 ISHEET 1OF 1
T T T ¥ T T T
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

B ON-BORD
sionpoara.com AVPG Brand



9150 Fontaine 5000 Fixed 5th Wheel System- 9101495-50

8 ) 7 ) 6 ) 5 , 4 ) 3 ) 2 ) I
REVISIONS
ECO IONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A NEW RELEASE 6/14/13
D
c
11 12800078 CABLE TIE 8" 25
8 10 12800148 WASHER FLAT 1 1/4 4
9 12800186-01 HHCS SCREW 1 1/4-12 4 8
8 16300040 BEARING PLATE STANDARD 4
7 18100512-25 S/B TO TRK REAR 25' CABLE 1
6 |8100501-10 SMART BOX-4S L/C 10' CABLE 2
5 18100500-50 IMETER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
4 |8100152-15 POWER 18' CABLE 1
_ 3 18509150-01 IMETER 9150 DIGITAL 1
2 |8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 1
1 18301980-10R LOAD CELL HD FONTAINE 5000 2
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:| DRAWNBY:  CON___ | 6/14/13] 117 E:+
T MECH
A ——a] o oos aEc FONTAINE 5000 FIXED | a
ON-BOARD from 27 MFG 9150
AVPG Brand TOLERANCNG PR~ ProD
ASME Y14 301594
oo, [FrreriaL - SIZE [DWG. NO REV
DRAWNG 8 T SOLE PROPERTY OF oA
IR e | vt o | B| 910149550 | A
el L APPLCATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ = [SCALE: NONE [CAD 801642 [sHEET 1 OF 1
T T T ¥ T T T
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 ]

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

ON-BOARD

sionboard.com oG B



92150 Chile Short Logger System- 9101515-30

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO | ZONE| REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A NEW RELEASE 7/29/13
D D
c c
> e
8509150-00 9150 PRINTER ASSEMBLY
2800078 CABLE TIE 8" 100
2800277 WASHER 3/4 96
2800388 HHCS, 3/416 X 2" 96
s 6300052 BEARING PLATE 12
8100524-50 TRL FRT TO §/B, 50' CABLE 1 8
8100503-20 DAISY SMART BOX 20' CABLE 1
8100522-25 SMART BOX TO TRK 25' CABLE 1
8100501-10 SMART BOX-4S L/C 10' CABLE 1
8100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
8100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
_ 8509150-01 IMETER 9150 DIGITAL 1
8100026-02 9150 4 WAY SMART BOX 3
6300600-13R LOAD CELL 17.5 LOW PROF 12
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qary.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:| DRAWNSY:  CON | 6/25/13] Tr7LE:
Sﬂ ?g/\fEESASLOCNESSARE IN INCHES CHECKED
X +.03
o sol ecr CHILE SHORT LOGGER
A — XXX +.005 ELEC A
oo 9150
A s
e
Mot L - SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
[ 1 ]| PARTS INCLUDED NOT SHOWN. B SO eb e Bl 910151550 A
Y REEROBUCTION IN PART OR AS A NEXT ASSY useo on -
NOTES: ORI S ONBOARD 15 PRTHIED, APPLCATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ = [SCALE: NONE [CAD 801643 [sHEET 1 OF 1
T T T ¥ T T T
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 ]

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

ON-BOARD

sionboard.com oG B



92150 Spartan All Air Scale System- 9101520-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013054 ALL | A | NEW RELEASE 5/3/13
D D
C C
> e
8 (I 9 [7100179-01 MOUNTING KIT TRUCK AIR i
8 1810050340 DAISY SMART BOX, 40' CABLE i
7 [8100503-10 DAISY SMART BOX, 10 CABLE i
5 18100506-05 SMART BOX-45 AIR 5' CABLE s
5 [8100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE i
41810015220 POWER 23' CABLE i
| 3 18509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL i
2 1810002603 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 3
1 [8300960-10R PRESSURE TRANS. 200 PSI 5
ITEM |__PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION an.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN BY:  CON 51313 TiTLE:
?’MENSIONS ARE IN INCHES CHECKED :
SN
xooim ecH SYS SPARTAN AIR
A ANGLES ;D'go‘ £ 9150 A
AVeGona e SYS ALL AIR
oce
PROPRIETARY ATERIAT QA.
[[7] PARTS INCLUDED NOT SHOWN. oo CoumNeD s SEE DWG('? '78 1520-50 R/ZV
Notes: o REROCUCHON N PART OR AS A NEXT ASSY useD o -
ores: ey stann e “APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01634 ISHEET 1OF 1
T T T ¥ T T T
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

B ON-BORD
sionpoara.com AVPG Brand



9150 Routeman Full System- 9101785-50

8 1 7 1 6 1 5 ) 4 1 3 1 2 1 ]
REVISIONS
Eco | zonE| Rev DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A NEW RELEASE 6/10/13
o D
c c
> e
14 11000167 ROD 1/4 DIA X 3" 4
13 |2800018 HHCS, 3/4-16 X 1 1/2" 8
12 12800078 CABLETIE 8" 30
11 |2800277 WASHER 3/4 40
8 10 2800388 HHCS, 3/416 X 2" 16
9 12800454 HHCS, 3/4-16UNF X 5 1/2" 8 B
8 12800456 SPRING 8
7 16300046 BEARING PLATE 4
6 |8100501-15 SMART BOX-4S L/C 15' CABLE 4
5 |8100500-50 IMETER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
4 |8100152-15 POWER 18' CABLE 1
| 3 |8509150-01 IMETER 9150 DIGITAL 1
2 |8100026-02 9150 4 WAY SMART BOX 1
1 8300610-13R LOAD CELL 13" 3' PIGTAIL 4
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:| DRAWNSY:  CON | 6/10/13] Tr7LE:
ﬂ ?A/\[‘EESASLOCNESSARE IN INCHES CHECKED
N B i - SYS ROUTE MAN FULL | ,
QETEQ‘I\EE ANGLES +0°30' = W/Q ] 50
AYPQ Biend o rroD
e
o VATERAC - SIZE [DWG. NO REV
DRAWING 3 THE SOLE PROPERTY OF oA
e e T B| 910178550 | A
el L APPLCATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ = [SCALE: NONE [CAD 801640 [sHEET 1 OF 1
T T T ¥ T T T
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 ]

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

ON-BOARD

sionboard.com oG B



92150 Canada Jeep Kit- 9102210-50

1 1 1 4 1 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A NEW RELEASE 7/1/13
D D
C C
B B
4 18100526-36 9150 JEEP EXT. 36' CABLE 1
| 3 18100526-01 9150 JEEP EXT. 1 FOOT CABLE 1
2 18100525 9150 6 WAY TRK TO JEEP 1
1 8100522-25 S/B TO TRK REAR, 25' CABLE 1
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN BY: ~ CON 7113 | T7LE:
?C/)TEE;J/:L?CNESSARE!N INCHES CHECKED
X 2.03
X L MecH 9150 JEEP KIT a
ANGLES +0°30° £ CANADA
AVPG Brand INTERPRET GEOMETRIC MFG
TOLERANCING PER: PROD
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED N THS ATERAL SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
FerEC N Ea— e — B| 910221050 | A
g?LvEVgVETSZTagfkvéprgr;%:ﬁs#gsuﬂm APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =1 |SCALE: NONE [CAD B01652 [SHEET 1OF 1
8 T 7 T 6 T 5 T 4 T 3 T 2 ' 1
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

WEIGHING

sionboard.com AVPG Brand



9150 Long/Short Logger System- 9102215-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL A NEW RELEASE 7/1/13
D D
C C
N L
12 |7300017 KIT MOUNTING SHEAR BEAM 12
11 |8100524-50 TRL FRT TO /B, 50' CABLE 1
s 10 |8100522-25 S/B TO TRK REAR, 25' CABLE 1
9 |8100501-15 SMART BOX-4X L/C 15' CABLE 3 B
8 |8100501-10 SMART BOX-4S L/C 10' CABLE 5
7 |8100501-05 SMART BOX-4S L/C 5' CABLE 4
6 8100500-40 METER TO SMART BOX 40' CABLE 1
5 |8100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
4 8100026-01 9150 6 WAY SMART BOX 2
| 3 8509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
2 |8300755-10R LOAD CELL TITAN 4 PIN 4
1 [8300890-13R LOAD CELL KIWI 3 PIGTAIL 8
ITEM_| _PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN BY:  CON 7113 | TiTLE:
Sﬂ ?ATES;E;;ARE!NINCNES CHECKED
X *.03
) o o 9150 LONG/SHORT | ,
ON-BOARD LOGGER
AVRG Brong e cEovee
e AT o SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
[1] PARTS INCLUDED NOT SHOWN. DRAVNG 15 THE SOLE PROPERTY OF B A
yrosoNiOND,  nsn | wemas oo 9102215-50 A
NOTES: Ve Namn s Froranen, APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ = [SCALE: NONE [CAD 801650 [sHEET 1 OF 1
8 T 7 T s T B T 4 T 3 T 2 T )
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com
sionboard.com WEIGHING

AVPG Brand



9150 Titan Heavy Duty System- 9102310-51

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054"| ALL A NEW RELEASE 6/12/13
D D
C C
N L
11 12800148 WASHER FLAT 1 1/4 8
s 10 2800970 HHCS SCREW 1 1/4-12x31/2" 8
9 16300040 BEARING PLATE STANDARD 8 8
8 8100524-50 TRL FRTTO S/B 50' CABLE 1
7 18100522-20 S/B TO TRK REAR 20' CABLE 1
6 |8100501-05 SMART BOX-4S L/C 5' CABLE 4
5 18100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
4 8100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
_ 3 8509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
2 8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 2
1 8301900-10R LOAD CELL 28 TITAN |l 4
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN BY:  CON 6/12/13| TITLE:
?ATES:E;;ARE IN INCHES CHECKED
XX i g? MECH
A oo eoos SYSTEM TITAN HD 9150 | »
MFG
AVRG brand o ronEe
PROPRIETARY ATERAL QA.
oo CoumneD s E |PWG. NO. REV
o A Ea— P B| 9102310-51 A
OF VPG 5| ONBOARD 15 PROBITED APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ = [SCALE: NONE [CAD 801644 [SHEET 1 OF 1
8 T 7 T s T B T 4 T 3 T 2 T )
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

sionboard.com oG B



92150 Trojan Air Scale System- 9102315-30

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A NEW RELEASE 6/27/13
D D
C C
- L
13 |7100179-01 IMOUNTING KIT TRUCK AIR 2
12 18300960-10R PRESSURE TRANS. 200 PSI 2
8 10 1400163-05 ISPACE BAR SIDE MOUNT 1
9 [1400161-03 COVER TROJAN SIDE MOUNT 1 8
8 |6300094-03 IMOUNT PLATE SIDE STEEL 2
7 18100506-05 SMART BOX-4S AIR 5' CABLE 2
6 18100501-10 SMART BOX-4S L/C 10' CABLE 1
5 18100500-20 IMETER TO SMART BOX 20' CABLE 1
4 18100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
| . 3 18509150-01 IMETER 9150 DIGITAL 1
- 2 18100026-02 9150 4 WAY SMART BOX 1
1 8300370-11 TROJAN TRANSDUCER 10' CABLE 1
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN BY:  CON 6/27113| TITLE:
?ATES:E;;ARE IN INCHES CHECKED
X .03 MECH
) o te SYSTEM AIR/TROJAN |,
Qi-BnaRn 9150
AVPG brand s
o et o as SR
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS ATERA 3 . REV
[ 1] PARTS INCLUDED NOT SHOWN. B i rcren o B| 910231550 | A
NOTES . ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A NEXT ASSY USED ON
. Ve Namn s Froranen, APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ = [SCALE: NONE [CAD 801645 [sHEET 1 OF 1
8 i 7 i 6 i 5 T 4 T 3 T 2 T )
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com
sionboard.com WEIGHING

AVPG Brand



92150 Super B System- 9102320-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL A NEW RELEASE 6/28/13
D D
C C
7100179-01 MOUNTING KIT TRUCK AIR 1
8300960-10R PRESSURE TRANS. 200 PSI 1
2800005 HHCS 1 1/4-12X21/2" 12
~ 6300040 BEARING PLATE STANDARD 12 [
2800277 WASHER 3/4" G8 24
2800148 WASHER GD8 1 1/4 12
2800018 HHCS 3/4-16 X 1 1/2" 24
2500162 HANGER PLATE )
8 8100524-50 TRL FRT TO S§/B, 50' CABLE 1
8100522-20 S/B TO TRK REAR, 20' CABLE |8
8100501-10 SMART BOX-4S L/C 10' CABLE 6
8100501-05 SMART BOX-4S L/C 5' CABLE 1
8100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
8100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
8509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
| 8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 2
8100026-02 9150 4 WAY SMART BOX 1
8300490-13R LOAD CELL 22.6 BOLT-ON é
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN BY: CON 6/28/13 TITLE
SH ?ATES:ESSSARE IN INCHES CHECKED
X *.03
R = oo o — SYSTEM SUPER B R
ON-BOARD 9150
@ AVRG Brong e cEovee
m:;::;'::,'w CONTAINED IN THS VATERIAL - SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
PARTS INCLUDED NOT SHOWN. DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
I o A Ea— P B| 9102320-50 | A
NOTES: L TICU T T SN e E—— & = [SCAIE nove [CAD moisss [sheerioF
8 T 7 T s T B T 4 T 3 T 2 T )
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com
sionboard.com WEIGHING

AVPG Brand



9150 Air Scale, TRK 2LV, TRL 1LV System- 9101325-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO IONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A NEW RELEASE 5/3/13
D D
C C

| ® '
—[Nofwln oo~ /
Qo |=|=|=|=|coco
3
¥
W

7100179-02 MOUNTING KIT TRAILER AIR
8100506-05 SMART BOX-4S AIR 5' CABLE
8100500-20 METER TO SMART BOX 20' CABLE
8100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE
8509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL
8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX
8300960-10R PRESSURE TRANS. 200 PSI
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN BY: CON 5/3/13 TITLE
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES CHECKED
Sl 51 A
A — ox+o0s fiec TRK 2LV TRL 1LV A
ON-BOARD ANGLES 0°30'
AL reReReT CrOuTR S SY§ 9150
phank [
E] PARTS INCLUDED NOT SHOWN. g;{&?%;;;g@oﬁ?s;gsg’w%?” MATERIAL SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
Notes: AL N e po— B| 910132550 | A
G VPG ONBOARD 5 FROMBTED. ArrUCATON 00 NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =1 [SCALE: none [CAD 01630 [sHeeT 107 1
8 T 7 T s T B T 4 T 3 T 2 T )

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

ON-BOARD

sionboard.com oG B



1

9150 Pocket Road System- 9102325-50

REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A NEW RELEASE 5/30/13

7100179-02 MOUNTING KIT TRAILER AIR 3
11_|7100179-01 MOUNTING KIT TRUCK AIR ]
10_|8100508 SUZI, TRL 6 PIN 40', CABLE 3
9 |8100507 5UZI, TRK6 SOC 30, CABLE 3
8_18100501-10 SMART BOX-45 L/C 10’ ]
7 _|8100506-20 SMART BOX-45 AIR 20' CABLE 8
61810050020 METER TO SMART BOX 20' CABLE ]
5 18100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE ]
4850915001 METER 9150 DIGITAL ]
3 [8100026-02 9150 4 WAY SMART BOX ]
8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 3
1 18300960-10R PRESSURE TRANS. 200 PSI 8
ITEM | _PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN BY: CON 5/30/13 TITLE.
Sﬂ ?O!TES::?&}:WE IN INCHES CHECKED
Lo - VS FOCKET
ON-BOARD HGLES 20720 s ROAD 9150
R s e
i
o AT o SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
[1] PARTS INCLUDED NOT SHOWN. DRAMIG KT SOLE PROPERNY OF B
IO pronsss | neras woon | 9102325-50 | A
NOTES: AR AEVR R APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD 801636 [SHEET 1 OF I
8 T 7 T s T 5 T 4 T 3 T 2 T ]

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

ON-BOARD

WEIGHING

sionboard.com AVPG Brand



9150 Titan |l Tractor System- 9102330-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO | ZONE| REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A | NEW RELEASE 6/13/13
D D
C C
N e
B 9 2800148 WASHER FLAT 1 1/4 4 | B
8 [2800970 HHCS SCREW 1 1/4-12x3 1/2" 4
7 16300040 BEARING PLATE STANDARD 4
6 |8100501-05 SMART BOX-4S L/C 5' CABLE 1
5 [8100500-50 IMETER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
4 |8100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
| 3 18509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
2 |8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 1
1 18301900-10R LOAD CELL 28 TITAN Il 2
ITEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWNBY:  CON 6/13/13 TTLE:
?ATES:ESSSARE IN INCHES CHECKED
X +.03 MECH
o 20l SYSTEM TRK
A
8 ON-BOARD iz 1575 — TITAN 119150
AveGrond e e
— Preypntss =
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THS VATERIAL SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
N
OO, e | v oo B| 9102330-50 | A
AR AEVR R APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01647 [SHEET 1OF 1
T T T ¥ T T T
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

B ON-BORD
sionpoara.com AVPG Brand



9150 Super B Holland/Air Scale System- 9102335-50

1

REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A NEW RELEASE 7/10/13

13 [8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 1
12 |8300960-10R PRESSURE TRANS. 200 PSI 2
11_|7300071-01 HOLLAND SLIDER ASSEMBLY 1
8 10 |2800186-01 HHCS SCREW 1 1/4-12 4
9 12800148 WASHER FLAT 1 1/4 4
8 |8100503-10 DAISY SMART BOX, 10' CABLE 1
7 8100506-05 SMART BOX-4S AIR 5' CABLE 2
6 |8100501-35 SMART BOX-4S L/C 35' CABLE 2
5 8100500-20 METER TO SMART BOX 20' CABLE 1
4 18100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
_ 3 8509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
2 8100026-02 9150 4 WAY SMART BOX 1
1 8300865-13R LOAD CELL 22.6 BOLT ON 2
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN BY: CON 7/10/13 TITLE
?ATES:ES;ARE IN INCHES CHECKED
T SYS SUPER B
A — XXX +.005 ELEC
ON-BOARD 9150 HOL / AIR
o e o
oo CoumneD s E |PWG. NO. REV
FeEEC i e E—— B| 910233550 | A
G VPG ONBOARD 5 FROMBTED. ArrUCATON 00 NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =1 [SCALE: none [CAD s0iess [sHeer 107 1
8 T 7 T s T B ! 4 ! 3 2 ‘ !
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA

Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

sionboard.com

ON-BOARD

WEIGHING

AVPG Brand




92150 Huich 9700 Center Hanger System- 9300305-52

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO | ZONE| REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
2013-054 A | NEW RELEASE 6/28/13
D D
c C
> e
B B
5 2800078 CABLE TIE 8" 25
4 [8100514-50 TRL FRT TO S/B, 50' CABLE 1
| 3 [8100501-05 SMART BOX-4S L/C 5' CABLE 2
2 [8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 1
1 |8300855-53R LOAD CELL 8300855-13 2
ITEM_|__PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWNBY:  CON 6/28/13 TTLE:
?ATES:;?{;VESSARE IN INCHES CHECKED
X +.03 MECH
A oo sl — SYSTEM HUTCH 9700 | ,
5 ANGLES 2050 91
EIGHIN MFG
AVRG Brand TOERANCNG PR~ "roD
i 14 9t =
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THS VATERIAL SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
N
T e — e B| 930030552 | A
Ve Namn s Froranen, APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ = [SCALE: NONE [CAD 801648 [sHEET 1 OF 1
T T T ¥ T T T
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

B ON-BORD
sionpoara.com AVPG Brand



9150 Shear Beam Trailer Heavy Duty System- 9300800-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL A NEW RELEASE 7/3/13
D D
C C
> e
B B
8 |8100524-50 TRL FRT TO S/B 50' CABLE 1
7 18100522-20 S/B TO TRK REAR 20' CABLE 1
6 |8100501-05 SMART BOX-4S L/C 5' CABLE 2
0 5 |8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX i
4 8300755-15R LOAD CELL 26 TITAN 4 P 2
| 3 2800273 HHCS 1 1/8-12x3 1/4" 4
2 2800476 FLAT WASHER 1 1/8 4
1 6300090-01 BEARING PLATE SHEAR BEAM 4
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN BY:  CON 7/3/13 | TiTLE:
Sﬂ ?(’)TEES::?C'?SARE IN INCHES CHECKED
) L = SYS SHEAR .
ON-BOARD s aec TRL HD 9150
elaning e i
nensonuoy oo s SIZE TOWG. NO. REV
o A Ea— P B| 9300800-50 | A
OF VPG 5| ONBOARD 15 PROBITED APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ = [SCALE: NONE [CAD 801655 [SHEET 1 OF 1
8 T 7 T s T B T 4 T 3 T 2 T )
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com
sionboard.com WEIGHING

AVPG Brand



9150 Trailer Air Scale System - 9300870-55

8 1 7 1 6 1 ° i 4 1 3 1 2 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A NEW RELEASE 7/3/13
b D
c c
N ke
8
| 3 |7100179-02 IMOUNTING KIT TRAILER AIR 1
2 |8100506-05 SMART BOX-4S AIR 5' CABLE 1
1 18300960-10R PRESSURE TRANS. 200 PSI 1
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWNBY:  CON 713013 | Tr7LE:
SH DIMENSIONS AREININCHES [ Crecer
+.03
X 2ol s SYS AIRSCALE TRL
A — XXX +.005 ELEC
ON;BOARD ANGLES 20750 s 9150
AVPG Brand TOLEEACNG PR PROD
ASVE 1145041994
PROPRIETARY ATERAL QA
PARTS INCLUDED NOT SHOWN. THE INFORVATON CONTAINED N 715 SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
NOTES: Y REFRODUCTION IN PART OF AS A NEXT ASSY USED ON e B 9300870-55 A
AR AEVR R APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01656 [gHEg 1OF 1
T T T T T T
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 ]

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047

E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensor

sionboard.com

s.com

ON-BOARD

WEIGHING

AVPG Brand




9150 Trailer Dual Single Point System - 9301025-52

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A NEW RELEASE 7/5/13
D D
C C
e -
11 12800644 WASHER 5/8" 48
8 10 |2800472 HHCS 5/8-18 X 2 1/2 LONG 24
9 [2800470 INUT HEX 5/8/18 24 | ©
8 ]2800273 HHCS 11/8-12X31/4" 8
7 12800476 WASHER 1 1/8 8
6 16300321 BEARING BLOCK NEWAY MAGN 8
5  18100524-50 TRL FRTTO S/B 50' CABLE 1
4 8100522-25 S/B TO TRK REAR 25' CABLE 1
| 3 |8100501-20 SMART BOX-4S L/C 20' CABLE 4
2 8100026-02 9150 4 WAY SMART BOX 1
1 8301615-10R LOAD CELL 16.3 TITIAN HD W/CLAMP 4
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN BY: CON 7/5/13 TITLE:
Sﬂ %/TEE’?:L?&SSARE ININCHES [ recren
X ] e SYS TRL DUAL X
ON-B0ARD s 5% e SGL PT 9150
I
neseonuton conem s FE |pwe. o. kev
o A Ea— P B| 930102552 | A
Ve Namn s Froranen, APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01658 [gHEEr 1OF 1
T T T ¥ T T T
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

ON-BOARD

sionboard.com oG B



9150 Titan Trailer System - 9301080-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL A NEW RELEASE 7/3/13
D
C
- fe
B
8 2800148 WASHER FLAT 1 1/4 4
7 12800970 HHCS SCREW 1 1/4-12x31/2" 4
6 6300040 BEARING PLATE STANDARD 4
5 18100524-50 TRL FRT TO S/B 50' CABLE 1
4 18100522-20 S/B TO TRK REAR 20' CABLE 1
| 3 [8100501-05 SMART BOX-4S L/C 5' CABLE 2
2 [8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 1
1 8301900-10R LOAD CELL 28 TITAN Il 2
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:| DRAWNBY:  CON__ [7/3/13 | TyTLE:
Sﬂ ?ATES:ESSSARE IN INCHES CHECKED
*.03
. A o SYSTEM TRL
ON-BOARD ANCLES 20730 o TITAN 9150
nensonuoy oo s SIZE TOWG. NO. REV
o R R i B| 9301080-50 | A
AR AEVR R APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01659 ISHEH 1OF 1
T T

5

¥

5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

sionboard.com

4

3

2 1

ON-BOARD

WEIGHING

AVPG Brand




9150 Meter Converter Kit - 9300340-55

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL A NEW RELEASE 7/2/13
D D
C C
N L
B B
6 12800078 CABLETIE 8" 50
5 |8100501-15 SMART BOX-4S L/C 15' CABLE 1
4 8100500-50 IMETER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
| 3  |8100152-15 POWER 18' CABLE 1
2 8509150-01 IMETER 9150 DIGITAL 1
1 8100026-02 9150 4 WAY SMART BOX 1
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN BY:  CON 702013 | TiTLE:
?(’)TEES:ESESSARE IN INCHES CHECKED
X *.03
A = i e 9150 METER A
ON-B0ARD CONVERT KIT
AVRG brond e covene
nensonuoy oo s SIZE TDOWG. NO. REV
o A Ea— P B| 9500340-55 | A
Ve Namn s Froranen, APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ = [SCALE: NONE [CAD 801661 [SHEET 1 OF 1
8 T 7 T s T B T 4 T 3 T 2 T )
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com
sionboard.com WEIGHING

AVPG Brand



92150 Meter Kit, Truck and Trailer - 9500345-50

8 | 7 | 6 | 5 N 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
REVISIONS
ECO ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2013-054 | ALL | A | NEW RELEASE 7/2/13
D D
C C
N L
B B
7 18100524-50 TRL FRT TO §/B, 50' CABLE 1
6 18100522-20 S/B TO TRK REAR, 20' CABLE 1
5 |8100501-05 SMART BOX-4S L/C 5' CABLE 4
4 8100500-50 METER TO SMART BOX 50' CABLE 1
| 3 [8100152-20 POWER 23' CABLE 1
2 8509150-01 METER 9150 DIGITAL 1
1 8100026-03 9150 2 WAY SMART BOX 2
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrY.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN BY:  CON 712013 | TITLE:
%TES;E&}:RE IN INCHES CHECKED
. ;;X i%s ?LiCH KIT METER 9]50 A
QETEQAIEE ANGLES %0°30' MF(Z TRK & TRL
AVRG Brong o ronEe
neseonuton conem s SIZE TDOWG. NO. REV
Jlct o A Ea— P B| 9500345-50 | A
AR APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING @ =} [SCALE: NONE [CAD B01662 [mggmom
8 T 7 T s T B T 4 T 3 T 2 T )
5920 South 194th Street | Kent, WA 98032 | USA
Sales Support: 800-638-5111 | Technical Support: 626-202-5047
E-mail: Obw.usa@vpgsensors.com

sionboard.com oG B



